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Men 50+ (60+%)

Place Bib
1 509
2 501
3 498
4 489
5 500
6 488
7 507
8 494
9 503
10 495
11 95
12 497
13 514
14 520
15 493
16 502
17 519
18 96
19 524
20 492
21 521
22 505
23 94
24 491
25 523
26 517
27 512
28 496
29 499
30 93
31 508
32 516
33 504
34 487
35 511

Time

2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:14:10
2:16:54
2:16:54
2:16:54
2:16:54
2:16:54
2:16:54

Back

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:44

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2015 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 2: The Bridges Resort CR

53 miles

First Name
Tobi
Jay
Cliff
Willem
Pascal
Marc
James
Shawn
David
James
Denis
Tom
Michael
Doug
Samuel
William
Jeffrey
Bruce
Dave
Haluk
Eric
Greg
Richard
Eric
Carl
Marco
David
William
Philip
David
Joseph
Tony
Vincent C.
Tom
Dennis

23.70 mph

Last Name
Schultze
Trojan
Summers
Jewett
Sauvayre
Courtemanche
Nash
Erickson
Kellogg
Walker
Finnin*
Fagan
Meteyer
O'Neill
Morse
Caligari
Griffin
Townend*
Hussey
Sarci
Knuth
Campi
Sorenson*
Sutherland
Reglar
Salvati
Stokes
Thompson
Beliveau
Davis*
Brennan
Settel
Moran
Simmons
Crockett

ﬁ&/y elocity

Moretown, Vermont - September 5, 2015

FAMILY RESORT & TENWNIE CLUB

37 starters

Team

Clif Bar/Pactimo/MeltSnow.com
Arc-En-Ciel Racing Team

CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
Unattached

CRCA/Rockstar Games

Espoirs Laval Primeau-Velo

CCB Racing Team
ZENBERRYMIX.COM

Arc-En-Ciel Racing Team

Team Placid Planet

Unattached

ATA Cycle

Trek Midwest Team

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Corner Cycle

Linen / BCA

QCW Cycling p.b. Breakawaybikes.com
Peak Racing / Gear Works Cyclery
Cycles 54 / Five Four Sports

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Trek Midwest Team

3D Racing Team/Tom's Atlantic Cyclery
802PROJECT

CRCA/GFCapital/H&E Ent

Verge Sport

Photon Racing p/b Engineered Assemblies
Sommerville Sports-Ride Brooklyn
CCC/Keltic Const/Zanes Cycles
1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics

Peak Racing / Gear Works Cyclery
Century Road Club of America

Deno's Wonder Wheel

Zenberrymix

NEBC

AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co
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